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1 CAO Yuan CHN 307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.09.08.08.5 86.70 1 86.70 1  

407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 2 168.30 1  

207B 3.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 70.20 11 238.50 1  

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 79.20 =1 317.70 1  

109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 83.25 2 400.95 1  

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.59.0 91.80 2 492.75 1  

2 WILLARS VALDEZ
Randal

MEX 407B 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.08.0 80.50 4 80.50 4 6.20

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.08.07.07.5 74.80 6 155.30 3 13.00

626B 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 78.75 2 234.05 2 4.45

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.07.06.5 70.20 =10 304.25 3 13.45

207B 3.6 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 1 390.65 2 10.30

109B 4.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.06.0 77.90 4 468.55 2 24.20

3 YANG Hao CHN 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.08.58.5 81.60 =2 81.60 =2 5.10

626B 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.56.04.54.5 54.25 15 135.85 8 32.45

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.58.58.0 83.30 1 219.15 5 19.35

207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.08.06.57.5 79.20 =1 298.35 5 19.35

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.58.5 73.60 6 371.95 5 29.00

109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.08.59.09.5 96.20 1 468.15 3 24.60

4 WIENS Rylan CAN 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.0 73.60 6 73.60 6 13.10

109C 3.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.58.0 83.25 1 156.85 2 11.45

307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.08.07.0 74.80 7 231.65 3 6.85

6245D 3.6 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.56.57.5 79.20 =1 310.85 2 6.85

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 69.30 10 380.15 3 20.80

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.07.58.0 76.80 5 456.95 4 35.80

5 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 72.00 7 72.00 7 14.70

109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 81.40 3 153.40 4 14.90

307C 3.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.55.05.06.0 56.10 =13 209.50 7 29.00

207B 3.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.05.56.5 70.20 =10 279.70 8 38.00

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.07.0 81.00 3 360.70 6 40.25

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 81.00 3 441.70 5 51.05

6 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 75.60 5 75.60 5 11.10

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.07.57.08.0 75.20 5 150.80 5 17.50

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 76.50 =4 227.30 4 11.20

6245D 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.07.56.5 72.00 =8 299.30 4 18.40

207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 73.80 5 373.10 4 27.85

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.06.05.56.0 66.60 12 439.70 6 53.05

7 MYALIN Igor UZB 407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.06.57.0 67.20 =11 67.20 =11 19.50

307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 61.20 =10 128.40 12 39.90

6245D 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 72.00 8 200.40 10 38.10

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.07.07.5 75.90 5 276.30 9 41.40

107B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.08.07.5 67.50 11 343.80 8 57.15

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 72.00 =8 415.80 7 76.95

8 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 =2 81.60 =2 5.10

109C 3.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.05.55.0 59.20 =12 140.80 6 27.50

207C 3.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.05.06.0 56.10 =13 196.90 12 41.60

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 76.80 4 273.70 11 44.00

307C 3.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 69.70 9 343.40 9 57.55

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 72.00 =8 415.40 8 77.35

9 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 68.80 9 68.80 9 17.90

207B 3.6 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.05.56.06.5 63.00 8 131.80 10 36.50

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 76.50 =4 208.30 8 30.20

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 75.60 =6 283.90 7 33.80

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.56.5 72.15 7 356.05 7 44.90

5255B 3.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.06.05.56.0 57.60 =14 413.65 9 79.10
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10 BERLIN REYES Kevin MEX 407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.55.55.56.5 57.60 =15 57.60 =15 29.10

626B 3.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.57.07.5 77.00 4 134.60 9 33.70

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 =4 211.10 6 27.40

207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.57.0 75.60 =6 286.70 6 31.00

109C 3.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.55.05.06.0 55.50 16 342.20 10 58.75

5255B 3.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 68.40 11 410.60 10 82.15

11 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 6243D 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.08.07.57.5 70.40 8 70.40 8 16.30

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.54.5 56.10 14 126.50 13 41.80

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.57.58.5 78.40 3 204.90 9 33.60

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.08.07.0 69.30 =12 274.20 10 43.50

109C 3.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.55.5 59.20 15 333.40 12 67.55

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 75.60 6 409.00 11 83.75

12 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 67.50 10 67.50 10 19.20

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.0 62.40 9 129.90 11 38.40

207C 3.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.57.07.57.0 69.30 12 199.20 11 39.30

626C 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 69.30 =12 268.50 12 49.20

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 8 340.50 11 60.45

307C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 66.30 13 406.80 12 85.95

13 VILLA CASTANEDA
Sebastian

COL 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 67.20 =11 67.20 =11 19.50

407B 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.04.05.04.5 47.25 17 114.45 15 53.85

626B 3.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.55.05.04.5 52.50 16 166.95 16 71.55

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 67.65 14 234.60 16 83.10

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 77.70 4 312.30 14 88.65

307C 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 73.10 7 385.40 13 107.35

14 IM Yong Myong PRK 407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.56.06.06.0 57.60 =15 57.60 =15 29.10

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 61.20 =10 118.80 14 49.50

626B 3.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.57.06.56.5 71.75 9 190.55 13 47.95

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =8 262.55 13 55.15

207B 3.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.54.54.55.0 50.40 17 312.95 13 88.00

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 70.50 10 383.45 14 109.30

15 LARSEN Andreas
Sargent

ITA 5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 64.00 14 64.00 14 22.70

107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.54.55.05.5 43.50 18 107.50 17 60.80

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.57.57.57.0 70.95 10 178.45 15 60.05

626C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.55.56.0 59.40 15 237.85 15 79.85

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 12 305.05 16 95.90

307C 3.4 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.55.5 56.10 17 361.15 15 131.60

16 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.06.5 67.20 =11 67.20 =11 19.50

305B 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.58.08.58.5 73.50 7 140.70 7 27.60

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.04.56.05.5 46.50 17 187.20 14 51.30

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.56.56.05.5 54.40 17 241.60 14 76.10

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.07.0 64.00 13 305.60 15 95.35

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.56.05.55.5 54.45 18 360.05 16 132.70

17 KNOLL Anton AUT 107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.05.5 51.00 18 51.00 18 35.70

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 59.20 =12 110.20 16 58.10

307C 3.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.54.56.05.0 52.70 15 162.90 17 75.60

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 59.20 16 222.10 17 95.60

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.53.04.5 41.25 18 263.35 17 137.60

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.05.5 57.60 =14 320.95 17 171.80

18 SHIN Jungwhi KOR 107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 54.00 17 54.00 17 32.70

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.55.05.05.0 49.60 16 103.60 18 64.70

207C 3.3 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 44.55 18 148.15 18 90.35

307C 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.54.04.04.0 37.40 18 185.55 18 132.15

626C 3.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 59.40 14 244.95 18 156.00

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 57.60 =14 302.55 18 190.20
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Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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